
X-CEL
Girls Gymnastics
Boys Gymnastics
Back Handspring

Flipping & Twisting
Preschool Gymnastics
Adaptive Gymnastics

X-Treme Ninja
Cheer X-Cel

...and MORE!

220 eXECUTIVE dRIVE  i  707 THOMSON PARK DRIVE  i   CRANBERRY TWP.,   I   PA   i   16066

2023/2024 Gymnastics Year

GYMNASTICS
724-772-0055724-772-0055

AUGUST 21, 2023 - JUNE 1, 2024

Registration begins online
Monday, June 12th, 2023 @
9:00am for current clients!
 New client registration will
begin Monday, June 19th. 

Sign up through the 
Parent Portal at

www.xcelgymnastics.com!
*Limit of 2 class enrollments

per child until July 1st! 



 

•                                                                                      

X-Cel Gymnastics  
220 Executive Dr. (Main) 

707 Thomson Park Drive (North) 

Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 

724-772-0055 www.xcelgymnastics.com 
 

Classes run from August 21st -June 1st        

 

Session Tuition Rates 
 

40 Minute Class $65.00 50 Minute Class $80.00 

60 Minute Classes $86.00 75 Minute Class $102.00 90 Minute Classes $115.00  

 

Family Membership Fee $55.00     Returning Student $30.00    New Student $35.00 

 

Tuition for the first session along with the membership fee is due at the time of registration. 

 

 

 

 

 

Monthly Automated Tuition Payment – Your account will be auto paid file on the 7th of each month 

after the initial payment. All accounts are required to have auto pay information on file. You may also 

pay anytime through the parent portal at www.xcelgymnastics.com. or at the front desk. All unpaid 

balances will be auto paid on the 7th of each month.   

 

     

Session 1:   Aug 21-Sep 16  Session 6:   Jan 15--Feb 10 

Session 2:   Sept 18-Oct 14  Session 7:   Feb 12-Mar 9 
Session 3:   Oct 16-Nov 11  Session 8:   Mar 11-April 6  
Session 4:   Nov 13-Dec 9  Session 9:   April 8-May 4 
Session 5:   Dec 11-Jan 13  Session 10: May 6-June 1 

 

Please note: The cost for your child’s class enrollment is based on the secured spot in the class, not the 

number of classes they attend.  Unless you inform the office of your intention to withdraw your child 

from class at the end of a session, you are responsible for tuition payments until the conclusion of the 

gymnastics year.  Please note that withdrawals and refunds are not permitted mid-session.  However, we 

provide students with the opportunity to schedule two make-up classes per each half of the gymnastics 

year.  Additionally, new to X-Cel students are eligible for a two-week money back guarantee. 
 

 

 

 
 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 

Members Benefits 

• Twenty-Five Dollars off on a Birthday Party 

• 10% off second class 

• Sibling discounts 

• $25.00 credit for referring new students to X-Cel 

• Private Lesson Eligibility! 

 

 

 



 CLASS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 Bouncing 
Bugs 

(1 1/2—3 1/2) 
Parent  

Participation  
Required 

10:00-10:40 XN 
 
 

7:15-7:55 XN 
 

9:20-10:00 XN 
 

10:20-11:00 XN 
 

11:20-12:00 XN 
 

7:05-7:45 XN 
 

11:00-11:40 XN 
6:15-6:55 XN 

 

10:05-10:45 XN 
 

11:00-11:40 XN 
 

5:20-6:00 XN 
 

6:15-6:55 XN 
 

9:05-9:45 XN 
 

 Rolling Roly-
Poly 

3 yrs old by 
9/1/23 

11:00-11:50 XN 
12:30-1:20 XN 
1:30-2:20 XN 
4:15-5:05 XN 
5:15-6:05 XN 
6:15-7:05 XN 

10:15-11:05 XN 
11:15-12:05 XN 

1:45-2:35 XN 
4:15-5:05 XN 
5:15-6:05 XN 

11:00-11:50 XN 
4:15-5:05  XN 

11:00-11:50 XN 
1:30-2:20 XN 
4:15-5:05 XN 
6:15-7:05 XN 
7:10-8:00XN 

4:15-5:05 XN 10:00-10:50 XN 

 Jumping  
Jitterbugs 

 
4 years old by 

9/1/23 

11:00-11:50 XN 
12:30-1:20 XN 
4:15-5:05 XN 
5:15-6:05 XN 
6:15-7:05 XN 

 
 

9:15-10:05 XN 
6:10-7:00 XN 

 

12:30-1:20 XN 
1:30-2:20 XN 
5:15-6:05 XN 

 
 

10:00-10:50 XN 
12:30-1:20 XN 
1:30-2:20 XN 
4:15-5:05 XN 
6:15-7:05 XN 
7:10-8:00XN 

4:15-5:05 XN 
5:15-6:05 XN 

9:00-9:50 XN 
12:10-1:00 XN 

 Dynamic 
Dragonflies 

Children in 
Kindergarten 

2023-2024 

1:30-2:30 XN 
5:40-6:40 Main 

 

12:45-1:45 XN       
4:15-5:15 Main  

7:05-8:05 XN 
                                                                         

9:50-10:50 XN 
1:30-2:30 XN 

5:40-6:40 Main 
 

1:30-2:30 XN 
5:40-6:40 Main 
6:40-7:40 Main 

 11:00-12:00 XN 

 Advanced 
Dragonflies 

 
Coach Recommended 

 1:45-2:45 XN 
6:35-7:35 Main 

  5:15-6:15 XN  

 PRESCHOOL 
NINJA 

4 1/2-Kindergarden  

5:25-6:15 XN 12:45-1:35 XN 
1:45-2:35 XN 
6:35-7:25 XN 

10:00-10:50 XN 
12:30-1:20 XN 

 

12:30-1:20 XN 
5:25-6:15 XN 

  

 Cheer X-Cel 
Flexibility, Jumps,  

Tumbling, Cheer, Pom, 
Dance, & Stunts 

  

3:00-3:50 
Level 1/2 Ages  3-4 

 
4:00-4:50 XN 

Level 1/2 Ages 4 -5 
 

 

4:15-5:15 XN 
Level 1/2 Ages 5-8 

 
 

4:15-5:15 XN 
Level 2/3/4 Ages 5-9 

  

 Adaptive/
Special 

Olympics 
Gymnastics 

 
PRESCHOOL 

      

 Stay & Play 12:30-2:30 Main    12:30-2:30 XN  

To enroll, go to www.xcelgymnastics.com and click on the 
Parent Portal tab to create an account or log in! 

CLASS SCHEDULE 
August 21st, 2023 - June 1st , 2024 

 
 
 
 
 

                  PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN 
X-Cel MAIN 
X-Cel NORTH  

 

 



CLASS SCHEDULE 
 August 21st, 2023 - June 1st, 2024 

CLASS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

Level 1 4:30-5:30 Main 
5:40-6:40 Main 
6:50-7:50 Main 

5:25-6:25 Main 4:15-5:15 Main 
6:50-7:50 Main 

5:40-6:40 Main   

Level 2 4:30-5:30 Main 
5:40-6:40 Main 
6:50-7:50 Main 

4:15-5:15 Main 
7:40-8:40 Main 

5:40-6:40 Main 4:30-5:30 Main  10:25-11:25 Main 
 

Level 3 4:30-5:30 Main 
5:40-6:40 Main 
6:50-7:50 Main 

5:25-6:25 Main 
6:35-7:35 Main 

4:15-5:15 Main 
6:50-7:50 Main 

4:30-5:30 Main 
6:50-7:50 Main 

 10:25-11:25 Main 
11:35-12:35 Main 

Level 4 4:15-5:30 Main 
5:40-6:55 Main 
7:00-8:15 Main 

 4:15-5:30 Main 
 

5:40-6:55 Main 
7:00-8:15 Main 

 9:00-10:15 Main 

Level 5/6/7 4:15-5:45 Main 
5:55-7:25 Main 

  4:15-5:45 Main 
5:55-7:25 Main 

 9:00-10:30 Main 
11:35-1:05 Main 

Boys 4:15-5:15 XN 
Level 1/2  

5:25-6:40 XN 
Level 3/4 

 

4:00-5:30 XN 
Level 5/6 

   

Intro to Back  
Handspring 

7:45-8:45 XN 4:15-5:15 XN 5:25-6:25 XN 4:15-5:15 XN 
6:35-7:35 XN 
7:45-8:45 XN 

  

Back  
Handspring 

6:35-7:35 XN 
7:45-8:45 XN 

4:15-5:15 XN 
6:35-7:35 XN 
7:45-8:45 XN 

5:25-6:25 XN 4:15-5:15 XN 
5:25-6:25 XN 
7:45-8:45 XN 

  

Back  
Handspring 

Series 

 5:25-6:25 XN 
 

6:35-7:35 XN 5:25-6:25 XN 
6:35-7:35  XN 

 

  

Flip & Twist 7:30-8:30 Main 6:35-7:35 XN 
 

 4:15-5:15 Main 
5:25-6:25 Main 
6:35-7:35 Main 

  

Teen Tumble 
Coed 

 7:40-8:40 Main     

X-Treme Ninja  
Level 1/2 
CO-ED 

4:15-5:15 XN 
5:25-6:25 XN 

 4:15-5:15 XN 
5:25-6:25 XN 
6:35-7:35 XN 

4:15-5:15 XN 
6:35-7:35 XN 
7:45-8:45 XN 

  

X-Treme Ninja  
Level 3/4 
CO-ED 

7:45-8:45 XN  4:15-5:15 XN 
6:35-7:35 XN 

5:25-6:25 XN   

Advanced 
Ninja 

COACH RECOMMENDED 

6:35-7:35 XN 
 

     

 
 

Cheer X-Cel 
 

Flexibility, Jumps,  
Tumbling, Cheer, Pom, 

Dance, & Stunts 

 Cheer X-Cel 
5:00-6:00 XN 

Level 1/2 Ages 6 Up 

Cheer X-Cel 
4:15-5:15 XN 

Level 1/2 Ages 5-8 
 

Cheer X-Cel 
5:25-6:25 XN 

Level 3/4 Ages 6 & Up 
 

Cheer Tumble & 
Jump 

6:35-7:35 XN 
Level 3 & Up Ages 6 & Up 

Cheer X-Cel  
4:15-5:15 XN 

Level 2/3/4 Ages 5-9 
 

Cheer X-Cel  
5:25-6:25 XN 

Level 4 & Up Ages 7 & Up 
 

Cheer Tumble & 
Jump 

6:35-7:35 XN 
Level 4 Ages 7 & Up 

 
Cheer Teen Tumble 

& Jump 
7:45-8:45 XN 

Ages 12 & Up 

  

Adaptive/Special 
Olympics 

Gymnastics 
 

1st Grade & Older 
 

      

RECREATIONAL 

To enroll, go to www.xcelgymnastics.com and click on the 
Parent Portal tab to create an account or log in! X-Cel MAIN 

X-Cel NORTH  


