2023/2024 GYMNASTICS YEAR

CYMASTICS AUGUST 21, 2023 - JUNE 1, 2024

724-772-0055

Girls Gymnastics
Boys Gymnastics
Back Handspring
Flipping & Twisting
Preschool Gymnastics
Adaptive Gymnastics
X-Treme Ninja
Cheer X-Cel
...and MORE!

4-GEL

Registration begins online Monday, June 12th, 2023 @ 9:00am for current clients!

New client registration will begin Monday, June 19th.

Sign up through the Parent Portal at www.xcelgymnastics.com! *Limit of 2 class enrollments per child until July 1st!



X-Cel Gymnastics

220 Executive Dr. (Main)

707 Thomson Park Drive (North)

Cranberry Twp., PA 16066

724-772-0055 www.xcelgymnastics.com

Classes run from August 21st -June 1st

Session Tuition Rates

40 Minute Class \$65.00 50 Minute Class \$80.00 60 Minute Classes \$86.00 75 Minute Class \$102.00 90 Minute Classes \$115.00

Family Membership Fee \$55.00 Returning Student \$30.00 New Student \$35.00

Tuition for the first session along with the membership fee is due at the time of registration.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

<u>Monthly Automated Tuition Payment</u> – Your account will be auto paid file on the 7th of each month after the initial payment. All accounts are *required* to have auto pay information on file. You may also pay anytime through the parent portal at www.xcelgymnastics.com. or at the front desk. All unpaid balances will be auto paid on the 7th of each month.

Session 1: Aug 21-Sep 16 Session 6: Jan 15--Feb 10 Session 2: Sept 18-Oct 14 Session 7: Feb 12-Mar 9 Session 3: Oct 16-Nov 11 Session 8: Mar 11-April 6 Session 4: Nov 13-Dec 9 Session 9: April 8-May 4 Session 5: Dec 11-Jan 13 Session 10: May 6-June 1

Please note: The cost for your child's class enrollment is based on the secured spot in the class, not the number of classes they attend. Unless you inform the office of your intention to withdraw your child from class at the end of a session, you are responsible for tuition payments until the conclusion of the gymnastics year. Please note that withdrawals and refunds are not permitted mid-session. However, we provide students with the opportunity to schedule two make-up classes per each half of the gymnastics year. Additionally, new to X-Cel students are eligible for a two-week money back guarantee.

Members Benefits

- Twenty-Five Dollars off on a Birthday Party
- 10% off second class
- Sibling discounts
- \$25.00 credit for referring new students to X-Cel
- Private Lesson Eligibility!



CLASS SCHEDULE

August 21st, 2023 - June 1st, 2024

To enroll, go to www.xcelgymnastics.com and click on the Parent Portal tab to create an account or log in!

MONDAY THESDAY WEDNESDAY THILDSDAY EDIDAY SATUDDAY

PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN

X-Cel MAIN X-Cel NORTH

	CLASS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Bouncing Bugs (1 1/2—3 1/2) Parent Participation Required	10:00-10:40 XN 7:15-7:55 XN	9:20-10:00 XN 10:20-11:00 XN 11:20-12:00 XN 7:05-7:45 XN	11:00-11:40 XN 6:15-6:55 XN	10:05-10:45 XN 11:00-11:40 XN 5:20-6:00 XN	6:15-6:55 XN	9:05-9:45 XN
SCHO	Rolling Roly- Poly 3 yrs old by 9/1/23	11:00-11:50 XN 12:30-1:20 XN 1:30-2:20 XN 4:15-5:05 XN 5:15-6:05 XN 6:15-7:05 XN	10:15-11:05 XN 11:15-12:05 XN 1:45-2:35 XN 4:15-5:05 XN 5:15-6:05 XN	11:00-11:50 XN 4:15-5:05 XN	11:00-11:50 XN 1:30-2:20 XN 4:15-5:05 XN 6:15-7:05 XN 7:10-8:00XN	4:15-5:05 XN	10:00-10:50 XN
PRES	Jumping Jitterbugs 4 years old by 9/1/23	11:00-11:50 XN 12:30-1:20 XN 4:15-5:05 XN 5:15-6:05 XN 6:15-7:05 XN	9:15-10:05 XN 6:10-7:00 XN	12:30-1:20 XN 1:30-2:20 XN 5:15-6:05 XN	10:00-10:50 XN 12:30-1:20 XN 1:30-2:20 XN 4:15-5:05 XN 6:15-7:05 XN 7:10-8:00XN	4:15-5:05 XN 5:15-6:05 XN	9:00-9:50 XN 12:10-1:00 XN
ARTEN	Dynamic Dragonflies Children in Kindergarten 2023-2024	1:30-2:30 XN 5:40-6:40 Main	12:45-1:45 XN 4:15-5:15 Main 7:05-8:05 XN	9:50-10:50 XN 1:30-2:30 XN 5:40-6:40 Main	1:30-2:30 XN 5:40-6:40 Main 6:40-7:40 Main		11:00-12:00 XN
KINDERGARTE	Advanced Dragonflies COACH RECOMMENDED		1:45-2:45 XN 6:35-7:35 Main			5:15-6:15 XN	
	PRESCHOOL NINJA 4 1/2-Kindergarden	5:25-6:15 XN	12:45-1:35 XN 1:45-2:35 XN 6:35-7:25 XN	10:00-10:50 XN 12:30-1:20 XN	12:30-1:20 XN 5:25-6:15 XN		
	Cheer X-Cel Flexibility, Jumps, Tumbling, Cheer, Pom, Dance, & Stunts		3:00-3:50 Level 1/2 Ages 3-4 4:00-4:50 XN Level 1/2 Ages 4 -5	4:15-5:15 XN Level 1/2 Ages 5-8	4:15-5:15 XN Level 2/3/4 Ages 5-9		
	Adaptive/ Special Olympics Gymnastics PRESCHOOL						
	Stay & Play	12:30-2:30 Main				12:30-2:30 XN	



CLASS SCHEDULE

August 21st, 2023 - June 1st, 2024

To enroll, go to <u>www.xcelgymnastics.com</u> and click on the Parent Portal tab to create an account or log in!

X-Cel MAIN X-Cel NORTH

RECREATIONAL

•			RECREATIONAL					
	CLASS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	Level 1	4:30-5:30 Main 5:40-6:40 Main 6:50-7:50 Main	5:25-6:25 Main	4:15-5:15 Main 6:50-7:50 Main	5:40-6:40 Main			
3	Level 2	4:30-5:30 Main 5:40-6:40 Main 6:50-7:50 Main	4:15-5:15 Main 7:40-8:40 Main	5:40-6:40 Main	4:30-5:30 Main		10:25-11:25 Main	
AROUND	Level 3	4:30-5:30 Main 5:40-6:40 Main 6:50-7:50 Main	5:25-6:25 Main 6:35-7:35 Main	4:15-5:15 Main 6:50-7:50 Main	4:30-5:30 Main 6:50-7:50 Main		10:25-11:25 Main 11:35-12:35 Main	
	Level 4	4:15-5:30 Main 5:40-6:55 Main 7:00-8:15 Main		4:15-5:30 Main	5:40-6:55 Main 7:00-8:15 Main		9:00-10:15 Main	
ALL	Level 5/6/7	4:15-5:45 Main 5:55-7:25 Main			4:15-5:45 Main 5:55-7:25 Main		9:00-10:30 Main 11:35-1:05 Main	
A	Boys	4:15-5:15 XN Level 1/2	5:25-6:40 XN Level 3/4	4:00-5:30 XN Level 5/6				
5	Intro to Back Handspring	7:45-8:45 XN	4:15-5:15 XN	5:25-6:25 XN	4:15-5:15 XN 6:35-7:35 XN 7:45-8:45 XN			
Z	Back Handspring	6:35-7:35 XN 7:45-8:45 XN	4:15-5:15 XN 6:35-7:35 XN 7:45-8:45 XN	5:25-6:25 XN	4:15-5:15 XN 5:25-6:25 XN 7:45-8:45 XN			
TUMBLING	Back Handspring Series		5:25-6:25 XN	6:35-7:35 XN	5:25-6:25 XN 6:35-7:35 XN			
Z	Flip & Twist	7:30-8:30 Main	6:35-7:35 XN		4:15-5:15 Main 5:25-6:25 Main 6:35-7:35 Main			
F	Teen Tumble Coed		7:40-8:40 Main					
	X-Treme Ninja Level 1/2 CO-ED	4:15-5:15 XN 5:25-6:25 XN		4:15-5:15 XN 5:25-6:25 XN 6:35-7:35 XN	4:15-5:15 XN 6:35-7:35 XN 7:45-8:45 XN			
	X-Treme Ninja Level 3/4 CO-ED	7:45-8:45 XN		4:15-5:15 XN 6:35-7:35 XN	5:25-6:25 XN			
5	Advanced Ninja COACH RECOMMENDED	6:35-7:35 XN						
4	Cheer X-Cel		Cheer X-Cel 5:00-6:00 XN Level 1/2 Ages 6 Up	Cheer X-Cel 4:15-5:15 XN Level 1/2 Ages 5-8	Cheer X-Cel 4:15-5:15 XN Level 2/3/4 Ages 5-9			
	Flexibility, Jumps, Tumbling, Cheer, Pom, Dance, & Stunts			Cheer X-Cel 5:25-6:25 XN Level 3/4 Ages 6 & Up	Cheer X-Cel 5:25-6:25 XN Level 4 & Up Ages 7 & Up			
0				Cheer Tumble & Jump 6:35-7:35 XN Level 3 & Up Ages 6 & Up	Cheer Tumble & Jump 6:35-7:35 XN Level 4 Ages 7 & Up			
Ш					Cheer Teen Tumble & Jump 7:45-8:45 XN Ages 12 & Up			
	Adaptive/Special Olympics Gymnastics							
	1st Grade & Older							